1 CAUT
1-888-INTERSIL or 1-888-468-377
September 26, 2012
AN1753.2
Application Note 1753
ISL28617VYXXEV1Z User’s Guide
Introduction
The ISL28617VYXXEV1Z evaluation board is designed to assess

10 ±1V ±1.2V ±15V
100 ±0.1V ±0.12V ±15V
TABLE 3. ORDERING INFORMATION
BOARD PART NUMBER GAIN TYPE
ISL28617VY25EV1Z 0.25 Eval Board
ISL28617VY10EV1Z 10 Eval Board
ISL28617VY100EV1Z 100 Eval Board
ISL28617VYXXEV1Z Evaluation Board Layout
FIGURE 1. TOP LAYER FIGURE 2. BOTTOM LAYER
2 AN1753.2
September 26, 2012
Application Note 1753